

MMVSY - SC Shri Ram Lal Singh

Name of Road: Shivala Chaurk Havingotpur to Brimari
School havingotpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

3 SB 9

1917

20-21

Bagh sarai DIVISION

Bagh sarai SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

HITL KUMAR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1)	Fixing of reference pillar				
2 Nos	vide T.M.B item 1/1 P2				
	@ R 1667.29 / No R 3335.00				
(2/2)	cleaning & Grubbing of road surface				
0.315 Hect	vide T.M.B item 2/2 P2				
	@ R 51,133.76 / Hect R 16,107.00				
(3/3)	Dismantling of Existing Structure				
24.75 M ³	vide T.M.B item 3/3 P2				
	@ R 231.77 / M ³ R 5736.00				
(4/4)	Dismantling of structure of old H.P				
1.83 M ³	vide T.M.B item 4/4 P2				
	@ R 484.74 / M ³ R 887.00				
(5/5)	Construction of Embankment				
297.45 M ³	vide T.M.B item 5/5 P2				
	@ R 150.38 / M ³ R 44,730.00				
(6/6)	Construction of embankment grade				
1267.73 M ³	vide T.M.B item 6/6 P2				
	@ R 176.58 / M ³ R 2,23,856.00				
Continuation					R 2,94,651.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7)					B 2,74,651.00
					Construction of
					S.S.D
371.789 M ³					vide T.M.B. 12/7 P22
					2040.27/M ³ B 7,58,550.00
(8/8)					Construction of
					G.O.T.P
129.09 M ³					vide T.M.B. 12/8 P22
					@ B 3,34,907.00
(9/9)					Providing and applying
					Prime Coat
1721.25 M ²					vide T.M.B. 12/9 P22
					@ B 44.96/M ² B 77,215.00
(10/10)					Providing & applying
					Tarred Coat
1721.25 M ²					vide T.M.B. 12/10 P22
					@ B 15.44/M ² B 26,576.00
(11/11)					Providing & applying
					thick Premix Carpet
1721.25 M ²					vide T.M.B. 12/11 P22
					@ B 200.35/M ² B 3,44,850.00
(12/12)					Fixing of I.C.M
					Stone Paving
2 N6					vide T.M.B. 12/12 P22
					@ B 1751.58/M ⁶ B 3,903.00
					B 18,40,654.00

Continuation

29
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 18,40,654.00
(13/13)	Fixing of 200mm				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 13/13 P23				
					@ B 551.20 / No B 1102.00
(14/14)	Forming & fixing of				
	boundary wall				
12 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 14/14 P23				
					@ B 460.56 / No B 5527.00
(15/15)	Fixing of retro				
	reflective board				
7 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 15/15 P23				
7 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 15/15 P23				
14 Nos					
					@ B 3635.95 / No B 50,903.00
(16/16)	Fixing of 100mm				
	Circular board				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 16/16 P23				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 16/16 P23				
4 Nos					
					@ B 4907.87 / No B 19,631.00
(17/17)	Fixing of 600x450				
	Rectangular board				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B. Item 17/17 P23				
					@ B 4615.81 / No B 9232.00
					R 19,27,049.00

Continuation

Continuation